Thursday, August 10 Friday, August 11 Monday, August 14 Tuesday, August 15

e Pepperoni Pizza Corndog Hamburger Chicken Pot Pie
/ Welcome Corn Sweet Potato Tots | [Oven Fries Greens Beans
/ Bacik to Vegetable Medley ||Broccoli w/ Ranch | [Baked Beans Steamed Broccoli
'Z.‘ PP ‘ 30 5 ) / Fruit Fruit Fruit - Fl‘uit
- School | Low/No Fat Milk | |[WG Roll Low/No Fat Milk | \wg Rolls

2 \ Low/No Fat Milk

. Low/No Fat Milk
[

Madison Co. School Lunch Menu PK-8 for August 2017
An equal opportunity provider and employer.

Wednesday, August 16 Thursday, August 17 Friday, August 18 Monday. August 21 Tuesday, August 22 Wednesday, August 23 Thursday, August 24

Salisbury Steak
) . Pepperoni Pizza Mashed Potatoes BBQ Rib Sandwich :

Ham ) Spaghetti Chicken Nuggets Corn o Gy Swget Potato Tots Chicken Nachos

Baby Lima Beans | |w/ Meat Sauce Mashed Potatoes w/ Salsa
Vegetable Medley | |Green Beans Coleslaw

Scalloped Potatoes ||Corn w/ Gravy Fruit —— Eruit Black Beans

Fruit Side Salad Sliced Carrots : Corn
Low/No Fat Milk ilk

WG Roll Wi/ Farich Eruit WG Rolls Low/No Fat Mi Fruit

Low/No Fat Milk | |Fruit WG Roll Low/No Fat Milk Low/No Fat Milk

WG Roll Low/No Fat Milk

Low/No Fat Milk

1D ECEEY .,
COMMIT.

Friday, August 25

Wednesday, August 31

MyPlate Kids' Place SUCCEED.

Corndog oy ) P Lasagna

Fries . : \ /B w w/ Meat Sauce
Broccoli w/ Ranch : . :

Fruit

Low/No Fat Milk

- i i - Corn
. SideSaIad
J Mac & Cheese Chicken Noodle w/ Ranch
1§ Chicken Sandwich ||w/Ham Casserole Fruit
Oven Fries Greens Green Beans WG Roll
:Broccoli Florets Vegetable Medley Sliced Carrots Low/No Fat Milk
w/Ranch Fruit Fruit
Fruit Cornbread WG Roll
Low/No Fat Milk Low/No Fat Milk Low/No Fat Milk




